w w w. d f b u r n h a m . c o m
Phone 1-800-989-1770 Fax 1-800-989-1774
212
C
la
m
p
s

bushing reducers means less potential leak problems and
the cushion effect will benefit any industrial clamping system.
How To Order
Specify the Bulkhead Spacer by part number HC-32-BS-16
Multi-Clamp®
Bulkhead Spacer
fi
1.50
1.20
.58 .06 R
.10 R
.70.42
.25 .22
1.75
2.12
2.25
219
C
la
m
p
s
w w w. d f b u r n h a m . c o m
Phone 1-800-989-1770 Fax 1-800-989-1774
Hydro-CraftMulti-Clamp
System
Multi-Clamp
System
Multi-Clamp®
How To Order
Choose the part number, select no symbol for zinc-dichromate-plated steel,
SS for stainless steel, or A for aluminum.  Clamps and bushings can be
ordered separately.
Example: HC-16-3-4 - SS
This example would provide you with a 2" clamping unit, with 4 mounting
holes, in stainless steel.
Clamps can be ordered in special sizes, please call.
CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING UNIT WITH OUTSIDE MOUNTING HOLES
w w w. d f b u r n h a m . c o m
Phone 1-800-989-1770 Fax 1-800-989-1774
220
C
la
m
p
s
Hydro-CraftMulti-Clamp
System
Multi-Clamp
System
SINGLE CLAMPING UNIT WITH OUTSIDE MOUNTING HOLES
DOUBLE CLAMPING UNIT
SPLIT BUSHING FOR TUBE AND PIPE APPLICATIONS
How To Order
select by part number. Silicone bushings are
available for service up to 500°. Call for
pricing and quantity requirements.
All dimensions are approximate in inches
221
C
la
m
p
s
w w w. d f b u r n h a m . c o m
Phone 1-800-989-1770 Fax 1-800-989-1774
Hydro-CraftMulti-Clamp
System
Multi-Clamp
System
Multi-Clamp® CLAMPING UNIT
SPLIT BUSHING FOR PIPE APPLICATIONS